
COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS FOR 2024-25 
 
 

BRIDGWATER & TAUNTON COLLEGE 
Pathways Information Evenings 
Bridgwater Campus 
(McMillan Theatre) 

Wednesday 18 September 2024 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Taunton Campus 
(Taunton Conference Centre) 

Tuesday 24 September 2024 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Open Events – Autumn Term 
Bridgwater Campus Tuesday 8 October 2024 

(Pathways focus) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Taunton Campus Wednesday 9 October 2024 
(Pathways focus) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Cannington Campus Saturday 9 November 2024 10:00am to 1:00pm 

Open Events – Spring Term 
Bridgwater Campus Wednesday 15 January 2025 

(Apprenticeship focus) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Taunton Campus Thursday 16 January 2025 
(Apprenticeship focus) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Cannington Campus Saturday 25 January 2025 10:00am to 1:00pm 

Open Events – Summer Term 
Bridgwater Campus Thursday 26 June 2025 

(incl Talen Pool Apprenticeship matching event) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Taunton Campus Tuesday 24 June 2025 
(incl Talen Pool Apprenticeship matching event) 

6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Cannington Campus Wednesday 30 April 2025 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

Taster Events 
Taunton Campus Wednesday 19 February 2025 

(half term) 

9:30am to 12:30pm 

Taunton & Cannington 
(Taunton Schools for Year 10s) 

Wednesday 18 June 2025 9:30am to 2:00pm 

Apprenticeship Jobs Fair 
Bridgwater Campus Thursday 13 February 2025 6:00pm to 8:00pm 

 

RICHARD HUISH COLLEGE 
Open Events 
Saturday 12 October 2024 9:30am to 1:00pm 

Monday 14 October 2024 5:00pm to 8:00pm 

Wednesday 30 April 2025 5:00pm to 8:00pm 

 

THE SPACE 
Open Evenings  

Monday 7 October 6pm 

Wednesday 8 January 6pm 

Entry Workshop 
Day 1: Thursday 23 January 2025  

Day 2: Friday 24 January 2025  
Both sessions must be attended as this is a continuous workshop. 
This workshop is for a September 2025 start. 



COLLEGE OPEN EVENTS FOR 2024-25 
 
 
 

EXETER COLLEGE 
Open Events 
Thursday 10 October 2024 
(City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre) 

4:00pm to 8:00pm 

Wednesday 20 November 2024 
(City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre) 

4:00pm to 8:00pm 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 
(Digital and Data Centre, Hele Road) 

5:00pm to 7:00pm 

Wednesday 23 April 2025 
(City centre sites, Technology Centre, Construction Centre) 

4:00pm to 7:00pm 

 

EXETER MATHS SCHOOL 
Taster Days 
Saturday 19 October 2024 Morning or afternoon 

Saturday 30 November 2024 Morning or afternoon 

Application Milestones: 
Application form opens Mid-late September (students can sign up 

via Expression of Interest form) 

Application deadline* Sunday 8 December 

Entrance Test Saturday 25 January 

Interviews Saturday 8 March 
*Note: Exeter Maths School do accept late applications, but they may be considered after other applications have been 
processed, and if successful at the test and interview, these candidates are likely to start off in their Waiting Pool. 

 

TAUNTON SCHOOL 
Sixth Form Information Evening 
Friday 11 October 2024 6:30pm – 8:30pm  

Open Events 
Saturday 28 September 2024 (Virtual only) 10:00am – 11:00am 

Saturday 5 October 2024 (whole school) 9:30am – 12:30pm  

  
NB: deadline for sixth form scholarship applications (IB & 16+) is Friday 1 November 2024 

 

QUEENS COLLEGE 
Sixth Form Open Evening 
Tuesday 15 October 2024 Email admissions@queenscollege.org.uk for timings 

Open Events 
Saturday 5 October 2024 Email admissions@queenscollege.org.uk for 

timings Friday 7 March 2025 

Monday 5 May 2025 

 

HUISH EPISCOPI ACADEMY 
Sixth Form Open Evening 
Thursday 10 October 2024 5:00pm to 7:00pm 

 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=_j_KcdCNmEqH7icfHn5_ZbaQxocf1IJJjIE6IoNi1bNUNzY0UFQzWEg4UE44WDhWOVBFVTg0RjJVTyQlQCN0PWcu
mailto:admissions@queenscollege.org.uk
mailto:admissions@queenscollege.org.uk

